
8.47 "Lovely is the Lee," Read-
ing by Robert Gibbings
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Music from Hampton Court
Palace, featuring Act Tunes and
Dances by Purcell, played by the
Jacques String Orchestra
BBC Programme

9.53 The Masters in LighterMood
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SvL weer |
6.0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co.
was King"
6.14 Music for the Viola
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads
7.0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43. Melodies of the Moment
8.0 #£Variety for the Bandsman
8.30 "Passport to Danger: Inwhich a Young Lady says ‘Yes’
Again.’? Final Episode of an Ad-
venture Serial with Linden Tray-
ers and Carl Bernard
BBC Programme

8. 1 For the Opera Lover
Excerpts from "The Valkyries,"
Wagner Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Leopold Stokow
ski-with Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone)
9.30 "Tales by Edgar Allan Poe:
William Wilson"
®.43 Ann_ Stephens, Florence
Desmond, Arthur Askey, Nancy
and Molly Munks, Robertson
Hare, Syd Walker and Richard
Goolden with Orchestra, preselit
"Alice in Wonderland"
40. 0 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour
10.30 Close down

SYLAR GREYMOUTHJ 940 ke. 319m. i
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEwsBreakfast Session 6
8.40 Novelty Numbers
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Some Old Favourites
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Lanny Ross
10.30 Music of the Ballet
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘The
Problem Home" ¥

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools

|

2.0 Merry Melodies and Lively
Songs
2.45 Voices in Harmony
3. 0 From the Opera
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 You’ll Know These
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Once Upon a Time"
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20 Edward Krolikowski and
his Orchestra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Your Programme, Mr..Bandsman
7.16 Henry Lawson Stories
7.30 From the Hit Parades
8. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Operas:
"Patience," Pt, I, "Pirates of
Penzance," Pt. II
8.41 The Melody Lingers On
9. 0 Newsrel
9.25: Hot Spot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr, Hyde"10.0 Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK:
"Laundry Work: The "Truth
About Laundry Soaps’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Thrillsfrom Grand Operas
12. 0 Dunedin Community Singfrom Strand Theatre
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.16 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: John McCormack
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Featuring Modern English Cham-
ber Music
Phantasie Trio in A Minor

ireland
"Le Pas d’Acier" Ballet Suite

Prokofieff
Noeturnes ‘"Sirenes" Debussy
4.30-5.0 Chiidren’s Hour: "Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Debroy Somers Band ,

Savoy Minstrel Songs
7.40 "professor Burnside Inves-tigates: The Case of the Poisoned
Passenger"
| BBC Programme

7.54 The Knickerbocker Four
8. 0 Harry Fryer and His Orch-
stra
Something in the Air Sherwin

8. 3 The Will Hay Programme
BBC Programme

8.33 ‘Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Newsree!
5 Bayreuth Festival Orchestra
"Siegfried" Prelude, Act 3

; Wagner
9.29 Readings by Professor T.
D. Adams
Homer’s ‘‘Iliad"

9.52 Walter Gieseking (piano)
with Malcolm Sargent and Sym-
phony. Orchestra
Andante from Concerto No. 4
in G Major Beethoven

|

The Oxford Ensemble Minuet
in G Beethoven

10. 0 "Melody Cruise’
Dick Colvin and His Music

40.20 Dance Music
10.46 '"Uncle Sam__ Presents"
Leonard’ Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coastguard Band (OWI
Programme)
44. 0 LONDON NEWS

—

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
6.45 Accent. on Rhythm: TheBachelor Girls with James
Moody, Peter Akister and GeorgeElliott
7. 0 Popular Music
8.0 For the Connoisseur
9.0 #£«Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

| AN 424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m. ;
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Correspondence School Ses~
|
sion
'9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Sohools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave" :

6. 0 Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15 "Fly Away, Paula": Paula
Green takes the air in Songs of
the Moment
BBC Programme

|

|

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 Spotlight on Victor Silves-ter ‘

8. 0 MUSIC OF MOZART
Yehudi Menuhin and Orchestre
Symphonique de Paris conduc-
ted by Pierre Monteux
Concerto in D Major
The Philadelphia Orchestra con-
ducted by Eugene Ormandy
Divertimento No, 10 in F
Major, K.247, for Strings
and Two Horns
Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Eugene Ormandy
Eight German Dances

9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Tunes of the Times
9.48 "To Town on Two Pianos"Arthur Young and Reginald
Foresythe
BBC Programme

10.0 Close down

Friday. June 14News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

sh ee
6. 0
7.30
8.0
9.30
8.45

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0
10.15
10.30

12. 0
12.30
2. 0
2.30

My Husband’s Love
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
AFTERNOON:
Lunch Music
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
The Life of Mary Southe-n
The Home Service Session

(Jane)4.0

6.30 .
Dud)
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.5
8.15
8.45
9. 5
9.20
10. 0
dith)
10.15
11. 0
11.15

Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:
Pedigree Stakes (Dumb

Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
What Do You Know Quiz
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Bleak House
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
Hits from the Shows
London News
Just on the Corner of

Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister (last broadcast)

AFTERNOON:
. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
0 The Shopping Reporter3
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session4. 0 Women’s World

EVENING:
6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 The Barrier
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 6 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Junior Talent Quest
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Swing Request Session
11..0 London News
12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Péid in advance at an Money Orde:Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission--- —

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke, 210m.

6. 0
7.30
8. 0
Hill9.0

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club with Happi

SessionMorning Recipe
(Barbara)
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30

Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Fare
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

beth Anne)2.0
2.30
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session

gee3. 0 usical Programme4.0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s Session with
Grace and Jacko

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Junior Sports Session
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports

Session bythe Toff
10.15 Accordiana
10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

A7B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
day
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 The Children’s Session
with Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 Reserved :

7.16 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Serenade8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
5 Nick Carter
.20 Hollywood Holiday
.45 Brains Trust Junioroe Doctor Mac
18 Drama of Medicine
0. 0 Sporting Blood
0.30 The Weekend Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
aa

Om

wm

41. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories-Big
8-0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club Ses-

9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Music from the keyboard in
Piano Parade-10.15 this morn-
ing from 3ZB. |
For lunch-hour relaxation, 2ZB
serves you Mid-day Melody.
Menu, at 12 noon to-day.

;

Entertainment and melody at
7.45 to-night— Serenade, from
4ZB. " * *
Bill Meredith gives a quick
run over the week-end sporting
activities from 1ZB, at ten
o’clock to-night.


